


Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities / Program

Wednesday, November 1, 2006

Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Wednesday, November 1, 2006

Beyond the SM (includes model building and new particle searches) - Oahu/Wailua Room (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time

2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30PM

3:45PM

[id] title

[593] B $\rightarrow tau nu$in Babar

[592] Leptonic B Decays at BaBar

[314] Rare B decays with missing energy at Belle

[82] Detecting Higgs Bosons in B_s Decays and Direct Searches

[478] Search for Lepton Flavor Violating processes with the Fermilab KTeV
experiment

[351] Search for $B_{s(d)} \rightarrow \mu”+ \mu~-$ and
$B_{s(d)(u)\rightarrow \mu”+\mu”- X$ Decays at CDF

[59] ATLAS preparations for precise measurements in $B \rightarrow \mu
\mu$

[186] Search for rare flavor-changing and electroweak penguin decays of
the B_s meson at Dzero

Page 1

presenter

JACKSON, Paul
CHEN, Ed

Prof. PIILONEN, Leo
Prof. KAO, Chung

Dr RAY, Ronald

WEINBERGER, Michael

KONO, Takanori

FIEDLER, Frank



