Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Wednesday, November 1, 2006

Beyond the SM (includes model building and new particle searches) - Oahu/Wailua Room (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[593] B \$\rightarrow tau nu\$in Babar	JACKSON, Paul
2:15 PM	[592] Leptonic B Decays at BaBar	CHEN, Ed
2:30 PM	[314] Rare B decays with missing energy at Belle	Prof. PIILONEN, Leo
2:45 PM	[82] Detecting Higgs Bosons in B_s Decays and Direct Searches	Prof. KAO, Chung
3:00 PM	[478] Search for Lepton Flavor Violating processes with the Fermilab KTeV experiment	Dr RAY, Ronald
3:15 PM	[351] Search for $B_{s(d)} \sim \mu^+ \mu^- \$ and $B_{s(d)(u)} \sim \mu^+ \mu^- \$ Decays at CDF	WEINBERGER, Michael
3:30 PM	[59] ATLAS preparations for precise measurements in \$B \rightarrow \mu \mu\$	KONO, Takanori
3:45 PM	[186] Search for rare flavor-changing and electroweak penguin decays of the B_s meson at Dzero	FIEDLER, Frank